

Court No. - 33

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 1759 of 2019

Petitioner :- Ram Naresh

Respondent :- Allahabad Bank Having Its Head Office, And 3 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Amit Kumar Singh, Ashok Khare, Sr. Advocate, Ashwani Kumar Mishra, Ram Chandra Yadav

Counsel for Respondent :- Pashupati Nath Tripathi, Ashok Trivedi

Hon'ble J.J. Munir, J.

Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be taken up.

List in the additional cause list again on **18.08.2023**.

Order Date :- 2.8.2023

Vijay